
 

 

 

Weekly Agenda Grade 10B 

Week 12 Sunday, 13th – Thursday, 17th of April, 2025 

Handbooks & 
Policies 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools 

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu 

Reminders 

Dear Parents/Guardians and Students 

 

We are excited to announce that our Grade 12 Graduation is taking place on the 17th of April. 

Please contact Student Affairs for further information if required. 

 

In addition, Nafes Testing will take place in the upcoming weeks. Please ensure prompt and 

punctual attendance. 

 

Regards 

AIS Administration 

 

 Class Timetable 
Period 1st 2nd 3rd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

1
0

:1
5
– 

1
0

:4
0 

4th 5th 6th 

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 

1
2

:5
5

 –
 1

3
:2

0 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
3

:2
0

 –
 1

3
:3

0 

7th 

Time 8:00 - 8:45 8:45 –9:30 9:30 – 10:15 10:40 –11:25 
11:25 – 

12:10 
12:10 –12:55 

13:30 –

14:15 

Sunday Physics Lab Chemistry English Math Biology Islamic English 

Monday Saudi History 
Biology 

Lab 
English Math Physics Math Islamic 

Tuesday Islamic Biology 
Saudi 

History 
Chemistry Arabic English ICT 

Wednesday English Math 
Chemistry 

Lab 
Business/Design Math 

Physical 
Education 

Arabic 

Period 1st 2nd 3rd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

1
0

:0
0
– 

1
0

:2
0 

4th 5th 6th 7th 

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 

1
3

:0
0

 –
 1

3
:2

5 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
3

:2
5
– 

1
3

:3
5 

8th 

Time 8:00 - 

8:40 
8:40 –9:20 9:20 – 10:00 10:20 –

11:00 

11:00 – 

11:40 
11:40 – 12:20 12:20 –

13:00 13:35 –14:15 

Thursday Arabic Physics 
Physical 

Education English Math 
Social 

Studies 
English 

Activity 

Period 

 

Vocabulary 
English Science Arabic 

Discrimination, apartheid, oppression, 
reconciliation, township, segregation 

Restriction enzyme; gel electrophoresis; 
genomic imprinting 

روعيت  - نبرة  - ندوة   

 
 

 

 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools
https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025
https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/


 

 

 

Classwork/Homework 

Sunday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 
Physics 

Lab 
Electric Potential  417  

2 Chemistry Experience 1: Hydrocarbons - IUPAC Naming PPT  

3 English Graded Task Assessment Prep: Task Introduction PPT 
Research 

Assessment Topic 

4 Math Solving Radical Equations 262-269 P.269 Q.6-9 

5 Biology Lesson 15.3: Studying the Human Genome 485-489  

6 Islamic    ٣-٢-١س-٩٢ص ٨٩ الحديث العشرون  

7 English Graded Task Assessment Prep: Informative Writing Workshop PPT  

 

Monday 

Perio
d 

Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Saudi History 115  )تدريبات على منظمة الدول المصدرة للنفط ) أوبك  

2 Biology Lab Lesson 15.3: Studying the Human Genome 490-492  

3 English Graded Task Assessment: Research and Preparation PPT  

4 Math Solving Radical Equations 262-269 P.269 Q.10-14 

5 Physics Electric Potential 418  

6 Math Solving Radical Equations 262-271  

7 Islamic   تدريبات موضوعية   

 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Islamic   قرآن كريم تلاوة   

2 Biology Lesson 15.3: Studying the Human Genome 490-493 
Question 1 of "Lesson Review 

Questions" Page 493 

3 Saudi History  125ص  3س 118 التعريف بهيئة الأمم المتحدة  

4 Chemistry Experience 1: Hydrocarbons - IUPAC Naming PPT  

5 Arabic 249ص 15س 249-248-247 ) ندوة )جلسة علمية  

6 English Graded Task Assessment: Research and Preparation PPT 
Complete Assessment 

Research 

7 ICT Introduction to Python: Python Functions  PPT  



 

 

 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 English Graded Task Assessment: Research and Preparation PPT  

2 Math Solving Radical Equations  262-271  

3 Chemistry Lab Experience 1: Hydrocarbons - IUPAC Naming PPT 

Extra 

Applications on 

E-school 

4 Business/Design Entrepreneurship PPT  

5 Math Solving Radical Equations  262-271  

6 
Physical 

Education 
 Handball   

7 Arabic  ر اختبا    
ذات   250  

 

Thursday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Arabic 251  الاستماع مهارة تعلُّم  

2 Physics Electric Potential 419 Book p.417, #12 

3 
Physical 

Education 
 Handball   

4 English Graded Task Assessment: Presentations PPT  

5 Math Solving Radical Equations 
262-

271 

P.271 SAT 

Practice Q.45 

6 
Social 

Studies 
Industrialization Changes Europe 35  

7 English Graded Task Assessment: Presentations PPT  

8 
Activity 
Period 

Clubs  
 

 


	Class Timetable
	Vocabulary
	Classwork/Homework

