





	Weekly Agenda					
Week 12	, 2025					
Handbooks & Policies	https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools					
Term Calendar	https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calend	ar-2024-2025				
Canteen Menu	https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu					
Reminders	Dear Parents/Guardians and Students We are excited to announce that our Grade 12 Graduation is taking place on the 17 th of April. Please contact Student Affairs for further information if required. In addition, Nafes Testing will take place in the upcoming weeks. Please ensure prompt and punctual attendance. Regards Als Administration					

Class Timetable

Period	1	L st	2 nd	3 rd		4 th		5 ^t	h	6 th				7 th
Time	8:00	- 8:45	8:45 -9:30	9:30 – 10:15):15	10:40 –11:	25	11:25 12:1		12:10 -12:55				13:30 – 14:15
Sunday	Physics Lab		Chemistry	English	; Break 10:40	Math		Biolo	ogy	Islamic	Break	3:20	Break 13:30	English
Monday	Saudi	History	Biology Lab	English	Morning B ₁ 10:15–10	Math		Phys	sics	Math	rnoon :55 – 1		Prayer Bre 13:20 – 13	Islamic
Tuesday	Isla	amic	Biology	Saudi History	Mc 10	Chemist	ry	Arak	bic	English	Afte	12:	13 P	ICT
Wednesday	Eng	glish	Math	Chemistry Lab		Business/D	esign	Ma	th	Physical Education				Arabic
Period	1 st	2 nd	3 rd	¥	4 th	5 th	6 ^{tl}	h	7		^			8 th
Time	8:00 - 8:40	8:40 -9:20	9:20 – 10:00	; Break 10:20	10:20 - 11:00	11:00 - 11:40	11:40 - :	12:20	12:2 13:		13:25	Break	13:35	13:35 –14:15
Thursday	Arabic	Physics	Physical Education	Morning 10:00- 1	English	n Math	Soci Stud		Eng	lish Afternoon	- 00:ET	_	13:25–	Activity Period

Vocabulary

-		
English	Science	Arabic
Discrimination, apartheid, oppression,	Restriction enzyme; gel electrophoresis;	ندوة - نبرة - روعيت
reconciliation, township, segregation	genomic imprinting	سوه - ببره - روحیت







Classwork/Homework

	Sunday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	Physics Lab	Electric Potential	417					
2	Chemistry	Experience 1: Hydrocarbons - IUPAC Naming	PPT					
3	English	Graded Task Assessment Prep: Task Introduction	PPT	Research Assessment Topic				
4	Math	Solving Radical Equations	262-269	P.269 Q.6-9				
5	Biology	Lesson 15.3: Studying the Human Genome	485-489					
6	Islamic	الحديث العشرون	٨٩	ص٩٢-س-٩٢				
7	English	Graded Task Assessment Prep: Informative Writing Workshop	PPT					

	Monday							
Perio d	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	Saudi History	تدريبات على منظمة الدول المصدرة للنفط (أوبك)	115					
2	Biology Lab	Lesson 15.3: Studying the Human Genome	490-492					
3	English	Graded Task Assessment: Research and Preparation	PPT					
4	Math	Solving Radical Equations	262-269	P.269 Q.10-14				
5	Physics	Electric Potential	418					
6	Math	Solving Radical Equations	262-271					
7	Islamic	تدريبات موضوعية						

	Tuesday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	Islamic	قرآن كريم تلاوة						
2	Biology	Lesson 15.3: Studying the Human Genome	490-493	Question 1 of "Lesson Review Questions" Page 493				
3	Saudi History	التعريف بهيئة الأمم المتحدة	118	س3 ص 125				
4	Chemistry	Experience 1: Hydrocarbons - IUPAC Naming	PPT					
5	Arabic	ندوة (جلسة علمية)	247-248-249	س15ص249				
6	English	Graded Task Assessment: Research and Preparation	PPT	Complete Assessment Research				
7	ICT	Introduction to Python: Python Functions	PPT					







	Wednesday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	English	Graded Task Assessment: Research and Preparation	PPT					
2	Math	Solving Radical Equations	262-271					
3	Chemistry Lab	Experience 1: Hydrocarbons - IUPAC Naming	PPT	Extra Applications on E-school				
4	Business/Design	Entrepreneurship	PPT					
5	Math	Solving Radical Equations	262-271					
6	Physical Education	Handball						
7	Arabic	اختبار ذاتي	250					

	Thursday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	Arabic	الاستماع مهارة تعلُّم	251					
2	Physics	Electric Potential	419	Book p.417, #12				
3	Physical Education	Handball						
4	English	Graded Task Assessment: Presentations	PPT					
5	Math	Solving Radical Equations	262- 271	P.271 SAT Practice Q.45				
6	Social Studies	Industrialization Changes Europe	35					
7	English	Graded Task Assessment: Presentations	PPT					
8	Activity Period	Clubs						